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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)  
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M.Sc. PHYSICS 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245391 ANJU C J 963.65 1 

2 245188 HARIPRIYA S 
953.11 2 

3 245373 ARDRA S KALLARACKAL 
949.47 3 

4 245426 JOHN PAUL 
933.99 4 

5  CULTURAL   

6  SPORTS   

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 NIL    

2     

ST SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 NIL    

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245517 AJU GEORGE 898.43 1 
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OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245444 SANJAYKRISHNAN T R     
930.77 

1 

2 245517 AJU GEORGE 898.43 2 

3 245527 REVATHI RAJEEV 
896.81 3 

4 245476 PRAFUL SHINE 864.87 4 

5 245273 SIYA TOMY 864.78 5 

6 245121 HENIN MARY ELDO 864.17 6 

7 245512 JOMON J NALPAT 856.28 7 

8 245256 HARITHA PH 836.18 8 

9 245441 VICTO JONET MAKSSE 823.69 9 

10 245497 TINA LIVEIRO 819.62 10 

11 245176 KRIPA V MARIYA 818.46 11 

12 245187 AMEERA EBRAHIM 808.55 12 

13 245459 AKHIL MOHAN 794.93 13 

14 245245 MANNA MARYAM ASHRAF 790.56 14 

15 245064 

MADONA ELIZABETH 

JOSEPH 780.69 15 

16 245168 SIVARENJINI R 780.63 16 

17 245301 T S ANJANA DEVI 774.29 17 

18 245034 JANEMARIA ROY 763.50 18 

19 245172 EVITA ELIZABETH SONY 763.47 19 

20 245028 APARNA PRABHAKARAN 758.80 20 
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21 245383 MARIYAM B THARIAN 757.18 21 

22 245287 ALEENA JOSE 731.56 22 

23 245171 NANDANA K 722.18 23 

24 245226 ADITHYA P R 716.8 24 

25 245014 SARANYA V.S 715.28 25 

26 245520 GOWTHAM KRISHNA R 700.61 26 

27 245041 PRATHIBHA SUNNY 682.11 27 

28 245460 LILIYA ANN THOMAS 675.34 28 

29 245269 ANSA MATHEW 668.39 29 

30 245406 CHRISTINA VARGHESE 652.4 30 

31 245133 SWEATHA G KUMAR 652.06 31 

32 245158 ANASWARA M 538.8 32 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

 NIL    
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ST CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

 NIL    

     

     

     

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate Index Mark 
Chance. 

No 

1 245273 SIYA TOMY 864.7848 1 

2 245121 HENIN MARY ELDO 864.1741 2 

3 245512 JOMON J NALPAT 856.2848 3 

4 245441 VICTO JONET MAKSSE 823.6914 4 

5 245497 TINA LIVEIRO 819.6203 5 

6 245176 KRIPA V MARIYA 818.46 6 

7 245064 

MADONA ELIZABETH 

JOSEPH 780.6962 7 

8 245034 JANEMARIA ROY 763.5095 8 

9 245172 EVITA ELIZABETH SONY 763.47 9 

10 245383 MARIYAM B THARIAN 757.1835 10 

11 245287 ALEENA JOSE 731.5696 11 

12 245041 PRATHIBHA SUNNY 682.1108 12 

13 245460 LILIYA ANN THOMAS 675.3418 13 
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14 245269 ANSA MATHEW 668.3976 14 

15 245406 CHRISTINA VARGHESE 652.4 15 

 
  

  

 


